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Grade/Class Code Course Name Exam Hall Date Time Lecturer

2 CE 222 Computer Applications 2 Computer Labs Tuesday, 06/01/2026 10:00 Ms .Payam Ismail

2 CE 211 Mechanics of materials 1 309, 312 Thursday, 08/01/2026 10:00 Mr .Halmat Muslih
2 ELT 201 Advanced English 309 Saturday, 10/01/2026 14:00 Ms. Kanar
2 CE 227 Construction Materials 309, 312 Monday, 12/01/2026 10:00 Ms .Payam Ismail
2 CE 215 Surveying 1 309, 312 Wednesday, 14/01/2026 10:00 Mrs. Asmaa Abdulmajeed
2 CE 217 Differential Equations 309, 312 Monday, 19/01/2026 10:00 Mrs. Ghada Alsakal
2 CE 223 Fluid Mechanics 309, 312 Wednesday, 21/01/2026 10:00 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thamir Ahmed
3 CE 311 Structural Analysis I 309 Sunday, 11/01/2026 10:00 Mr. Halmat Muslih
3 CE 418 Traffic Engineering 309 Tuesday, 13/01/2026 10:00 Mrs. Suriya Shafi
3 CE 313 Reinforced Concrete I 309 Thursday, 15/01/2026 10:00 Prof. Dr. Bayan Salim
3 CE 317 Soil Mechanics I 309 Sunday, 18/01/2026 10:00 Dr. Yousif Abdullah
3 CE 315 Engineering Hydraulics 309 Tuesday, 20/01/2026 10:00 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thamir Ahmed
3 CE 324 Constrution Management 309 Thursday, 22/01/2026 10:00 Mr. Haval 
4 CE 386 Civil Drawing 309 Tuesday, 06/01/2026 14:00 Prof. Dr. Najmadeen Saeed
4 CE 439 Computer Aided Design 309 Thursday, 08/01/2026 14:00 Prof. Dr. Najmadeen Saeed
4 CE 415 Foundation Engineering 309 Monday, 12/01/2026 14:00 Dr. Yousif Abdullah
4 CE 430 Desigin of Hydraulics Structures 309 Wednesday, 14/01/2026 14:00 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thamir Ahmed
4 CE 411 Structural Concrete Design 309 Monday, 19/01/2026 14:00 Prof. Dr. Bayan Salim
4 CE 413 Estimation and Specification 309 Wednesday, 21/01/2026 14:00 Mr. Herish Omer
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